
PACHET PRODUSE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 43593891

Data publicarii	31.07.19	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 247,06 RON - 247,06 RON

Descriere: PRELUNGITOR 6P 3M+I 3X1,5 GUNSAN - 1 BUC X 23.5300 LEI = 23.53 LEI; 2. COLIER PVC 550X9mm - 20 BUC X 0.6305 LEI = 12.61 LEI; 3. COLIER PVC 1020X9mm - 20 BUC X 1.2605 LEI = 25.21 LEI; 4. COLIER PVC 350X5mm - 200 BUC X 0.1680 LEI = 33.61 LEI; 5. BEC BRAYTRON LED 15W 6400K E27 A65 - 10 BUC X 10.0840 LEI = 100.84 LEI; 6. DULIE BACHELITA E27 LOHUIS - 2 BUC X 2.5200 LEI = 5.04 LEI; 7. PT ELBI ALSU INTRERUPATOR - 1 BUC X 7.5600 LEI = 7.56 LEI; 8. MYYM 2X1.5 - 10 ML X 1.4290 LEI = 14.29 LEI; 9. BEC BRAYTRON LED 12W 6400K E27 A60 = 2 BUC X 8.4050 = 16.81 LEI; 10. STECHER CU CP CU INEL LEGRAND - 1 BUC X 7.5600 = 7.56 LEI
